Bus

Bus 192s Bromarv-Tammisaari-Helsinki Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Kaunislahti th L — Tammisaaren linja-autoasema Kaunislahti th L — Tammisaaren linja-autoasema
18 StOpS Monday 13:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:51
Kaunislahti th L

Wednesday 13:51
Kannuksentie L

Thursday 13:51
Kolijarventie L

Friday 13:51
Huskvarnintie L
Kaskimaa tienhaara L Saturday 13:51
Gebbelby L Sunday 13:51
Snappertuna lantinen tienhaara L

Route info
Horsbackintie L Direction: Kaunislahti th L

Stops: 18

Horsback Halpahalli L
Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

Langansbdéle valtatie uusi L

Langansbdle valtatie vanha L

DragSVIk L f.ual'lﬁ

Tammiharju L Fojo

Sandgropen L “enala

Uusi hautausmaa L

Raaseporintie L gﬁ
£ Ekerk

Vanha hautausmaa L

Snappertuna

Degerd

Tammisaaren linja-autoasema

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

Man
BusMaps

. 1925 — Bromarv-Tammisaari-Helsinki


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-192s-2765507442-704798561
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-192s-2765507442-704798561
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-192s-2765507442-704798561

Direction
Tammisaaren linja-autoasema — Kaunislahti th |

18 stops

Open route schedule

Tammisaaren linja-autoasema

Vanha hautausmaa |

Raaseporintie |

Uusi hautausmaa |

Tammiharju |

Dragsvik |

Dragsvik valtatie |

Langansbéle valtatie vanha |

Langansbéle valtatie uusi |

Gropintie |

Horsbéackintie |

Snappertuna lantinen tienhaara |

Gebbelby |

Kaskimaa tienhaara |

Huskvarnintie |

Kolijarventie P

Kannuksentie |

Kaunislahti th |

Route schedule
Tammisaaren linja-autoasema — Kaunislahti th |

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tammisaaren linja-autoasema
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

15:30

15:30

192s Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ekenaes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-192s-2765507442-704798561

